Programme /
Course Code

RIS

EG114111/RS

EG114112/RS

EG314103/1/6A

EG314103/1/6B

EG314103/1/6C

EG314103/1/6D

EG314103/3/8A

EG314103/3/8B

EG314103/3/8C

EG524103/1/M1

EG524103/1/M2

EG524103/1/M3

EG524103/2/IN

EG524111/1/01

EG524111/1/02

EG524111/1/03

EG524111/1/04

EG524111/1/05

EG524111/2/P

EG524111/3/Q

Year |Class
FHR R

- RS

- RS

1 8CN6A
1 8CN6B
1 8CN6C
1 8CN6D
3 8CNBA
3 8CN8B
3 8CN8C
1 8CNM1
1 8CNM2
1 8CNM3
2 8CNN
1 8CNO1
1 8CNO2
1 8CNO3
1 8CNO4
1 8CNO5
2 8CNP
3 8CNQ

Date

Examination Timetables for NHD, DFS /Semester 1 Programmes - [VE(MH) 2016/2017

Weekday

(dd/mmm/yyyy) 25
B

6-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Thursday
Monday

Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday

(Part-time Evening Programmes)
(3-11Jan 2017)

Exam.
Time
Start
(hh:mm)
FERRE

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

Exam.
Time
Finish
(hh:mm)
EERFE

21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00

22:00

21:00

21:00

Unit / Module |Unit / Module Title

Code
BRE

CON3513
CON4541
CON4222
CON4121
CON4121
CON4121
CON4121
CON4130
CON4126
CON4130
CON4126
CON4130
CON4126
CON4121
CON3001
CON4121
CON3001
CON4121
CON3001
CON4129
CON4121
CON3001
CON4121
CON3001
CON4121
CON3001
CON4121
CON3001
CON4121
CON3001
CON4521
CON4511
CON4550
CON4552
CON4551
CON4553

CON4541

Principles of Measurement
Construction Contract Management
Building Sustainability Fundamentals
Construction Materials

Construction Materials

Construction Materials

Construction Materials

Building Engineering and System

Building Procurement and Contract Administration

Building Engineering and System

Building Procurement and Contract Administration

Building Engineering and System

Building Procurement and Contract Administration

Construction Materials

Mathematics for Construction
Construction Materials

Mathematics for Construction
Construction Materials

Mathematics for Construction

Building Structures

Construction Materials

Mathematics for Construction
Construction Materials

Mathematics for Construction
Construction Materials

Mathematics for Construction
Construction Materials

Mathematics for Construction
Construction Materials

Mathematics for Construction
Measurement of Building Works
Construction Project Management
Real Estate Main&Management for BS
Measurement for Civil Eng & E&M Work
Building Regulations and Codes of Prac
Cost Estimating

Construction Contract Management

Morrison Hill
Campus
(EEREEE L)
(Room / Hall)
RE /8%

Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Hall
Hall
Hall
Hall
Hall
Hall
Room
Hall
Hall
Hall
Hall
Hall
Hall
Hall
Hall
Room
Hall
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room

Room

Venue ith%h
Room No
/Column
No (Seat
No)
RERR /
BETH
(A1 4R 5%)
331

330

418

230

231

330

330

412

412

414

413

413

431
A~B
A~B
C~D
B~D
E~F
D~F
413
G~I
F~H
K~M
1~J&T
N~Q
K~M
R~T
N~P
331
Q~T
414

414

414

414

451

451

330



